JENNY PRODUCTS INC.
HPW 1223-115, LLS, GLS, 115-230/60 1, N/C., LWC, ELECT-1GN




HPW1223, GES, N/C, LWC

115/60/1
MNotes: Figure 20- (common Parts) PARTS LIST
Electncal Lia. kiles Jw 300
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.[PART NO.
1 CHASSIS, MODULE, MOTOR-PUMP, GES, LES, 1 |TDBs0d
2 CHAZSIS, MODULE, COIL, 3TL, PNTD, 3IZE-A 1 |TDEsM
3 CASING, COIL, STEEL, PATNTED, SIZE- A& 1 |JDBs04
4 LEGS, STATIONARY, STEEL, PATNTED, GES 4 |TD8507
5 LANCE, INSULATED, STEEL, ZINC-PLATED, 1/4¥36 1 |JE7080-O
] GUN, TRIGGER, 2200P31, 6 GFM, 212F 1 |TD7154
7 PANEL, SUPPORT, COVER, REAR, STEEL, FNTD, GES 1 |TDES10
] PANEL, 3IDE, MODULE, CHASSIS, MTE-FMP, 5T, GE3 1 |JDES15
g SOCEET, QUICE. COUPLING, BEASS, 1/4"NFTF 1 |TD3102-02
10A33Y COVER, 33, AS3Y, NEW, GES 1 |TDB523
11 COVER, MACHINE, 33, GES, 1 |JDB51s
12 MOLDING, RUBBER, FOAN, ADHESIVE, 1/2WX1/3T 1 |JD3782-B
13 SCREW, FHILLIPZ, HEAD, "N", COVER 10 [JTET733
14 RETAINER, SCREW, PHILLIPS, HEAD, "I" 10 [JE7733-02
15 FLATE, NANME, ATTUM, PRINT, BLACK  4¥4 1 |TD3454
14 INSULATION, CERAMIC, 1X26-1/2344 1 |TD24%3
17 WASHER, STRAINEER, MEZH, WIRE, BRASS, #30 2 |TD 809
13A33Y SEEFIG 14 TANE, FLOAT, AS3Y, W/FITTINGS, HWP1223 GES 1 |TDE245-D
19 BAFFLE, TANE, FLOAT, REMOVARLE 1 |JTP3385-08
20 ADAPTER, EXPANDING, BRASS, 1/2MH1/2F 1 |TD6e224-04
21 WIFFLE, BEASS, 1/2 NPT X 3LONG 1 |TD3094-02
22 ELROW, FEMALE BRASS, FORGED, 1/2NFPT 1 |TDa%2-02
23 CONMNECTOR, BRASS, 3/ GARDEN HOSE ¥ 1/2NFTH, SWIV 1 |ID7142
24 MOTOR, 2HF, 115-230/60/1.1725 RFM, TEFC, F2, C-F 1 |JR3006-D
25 FULLEY, CI, 3G, TH, BE47H, 3 7PD A 4 1FDB 1 |TD3904-42
26 BPUSHING, FULLEY, TAPERED, 5/8 BORE 1 |JD39%15-01
27 CONMNECTOR, RELIEF, STRATN, 5/3-3/4, 3MNFTI 1 |JD1687-17
23 WIRE, 310, CPE, BLACE, 12/3 2 |TE432
29 CONMECTOR, SFLICE, BUTT, INSULATED, 12-18GA. 3 |TD3952-4
30 ELBOW, FEMALE, 3STEEL, FLATED, 3/3NFT 1 |TD &9
31 HOZE, WASH PREZSURE, 3000P31, 250F, 3/8 X 50FT 1 |TD7790-4
32A53Y SEE FIG. 20-2 SWITCH, FREZSURE, W/BRACEET, WELDED, AS3SY 1 |TF7731
33ASSY SEEFIG 1-3 MANWIFOLD, FITTINGS, VALVE, HF'W1223, AS3Y, GES 1 |TD8z2ad
34 BELT, VEE, COG, A¥43 1 |TD157%
35A33Y SEE FIG. 20-1 VALVE, SOLENCID, SOLUTION, 24V, 14 NPT 1 |JD2162-F
36 CLAME, SLEEVE, FLASTIC, 3/8 1D 4 |[TD275%
37 TUBING, FVC, REINFORCED, 3/8 LD 1 |JD7575
33 SCREEN, COVER, MACHINE, ST, PAINTED 1 |JE7720-01
39 RETVET, AL, .160-.164 HOLE, .063-125GEP, 5/32 16 [TE7720-02
40 WASHER, FLAT, 33,3/ OD X 5/32 ID X 20 GATIGE 16 [TE7720-03
41-4 ASSY SEEFIG 1-14 PUMP AR, MOUNTING LEFTTTING 3, A33Y, 1223, GES 1 |TDE301-4
41-B ASSY SEEFIG 1-1B PUMP,GLANT, MOUNTING SFITTING S, A33Y, 1223, GE3 1 |IJD3E301-C
CIL PUNP 3 YNTHETIC HIGH-FERFORMANCE 1 QT 1 |TD7999-4

JENNY FRODUCTS

HPW 1223-115

9/5/2001



OIL PUMP, S¥YNTHETIC HIGH-PERFORMANCE,1 PT 1 |[JD7999-B
424357 SEEFIG 1-2 MANIFOLD, BUENER, INLET, 1223 ASSY, ELECT-IGN 1 [TP4900
43-4 DROP, CORED, GEFCI, 120V, 204 40FT 1 (JD7179-B
43-B DROP, CORD, GFCI, 230V, 154 40FT 1 [JD7179-D
444557 SEEFIG 1-5 BOX, ICT, PANEL, FRONT, 115-230/1PH, 304, GAS 1 |[JEZ003
45655 SEEFIG 1-6 FLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONT, BOX, ICT, GES, HF'W 1 |[TDE513
46 HOSE, HYD, 3SE P31 40" LONG, 3/8WNPTM, 3/8NPTM 1 [JD7876
47 NOZZLE , SPREAY, PEI, 55, QCE. CON, 0 DEG, O#d 0 1 (JD7755
48 NOZZLE, SPRAY, PEL, 535, QCE CON, 15 DEG, O#d . 1 (JD7756
48 NOZZLE, SPRAY, PEL 55, QCE COHN, 25 DEG, O () 1 |[JO7757
50 NOZZLE, SPRAY, P3L, 55, QCE, CON, 40 DEG, Oé#4 .0 1 |[JD7758
51 WIPFLE, STEEL, SCHE0, 3/ NPT X 12-1/2 LONG 1 |[JD1257
52 COIL, GAS, FIRED, 3/3"PIPE, SCH40 1 [JTE7004
53 FLUG, FUSIBLE, AS5Y, 240, DEGEEE F, HP'W 1 |(JP3921-F
54 TEE, FEMALE, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8NPT 1 [TD3971
55 PLUG, QUICE, COUPLING, BRASS, 3/8NPT 1 [JD3103-11
56 SOCEET, QUICE. COUPLING, BRASS, 3/8"NPTF 1 [JD3102-05
57 BEACKET, OUTLET, COIL, GES 1 |[JP5413-06
58 EING, CASING, COIL, 55, 7-15/16 1D, 1 (TD2140-B
59 LUG, TERMINAL, COPPER, 3/16BOLT, 6-14GATIGE 1 [TD6152
&0 TaG, WARNING, WATER TEAP, GAS FIRED TUNIT 1 (JD7207
61 GEOMMET, RUBBER, BLACE, 53/8" LD, 2 |[TD3385
g2 GREOMMET, RUBBER, BLACE, 716" LD, §  [JTD3385-01
83 EECEPTICAL, CLIP-ON, STEEL, DACROTIZED 10 |[JF7733-01
84 GEOMMET, RUEBER, BLACK, 1-1/2" DIAWMETER 3 [JPeTS
85 CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACE, 583/656- DIA 2 (JD7838-D
88 STRATNEE, CHEMICAL, BEASS, 1/4", HOSE, BARB 1 [JD7140-A
87 TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/8, O.DX1/4ID 71 |JD3087
&8 SCEEW, FLANGE, HES, SERR, ST, PLTD 1/4-20¥1/2 24 |JD7904-4
9 SCREW, SLF TAP, FHILLIPS, 3T, PL, 5-32X3/8 12 |TD3043
70 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, S3EER, 53T, FL, 5/16-18X1/2 2 (TD7905
71 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, S3ERE, 53T, PL, 3/8-16X3/4 31 |[TD7906-4
72 NUT,LOCE, FLANGE, HEX, SEREER, 5T, FL, 3/8-16 10 [JD7774-F
73 SCREW, CAP, HEX HD, 5T, PL FLT, 3/8-16X2-1/4" 2 |[JD7035
4 NUT,LOCE, FLANGE, HEX, SEREER, 5T, FL, 1/4-20 4 |JD774-D
75 TAG, WARNING, GAS PEESSURE 1 |(JD3097
78 SCEEW, SLF DEL, PHILLIP, ST, PLTD, #3X1/2 4 |TD&050
7 SCREW, SLF DEL, HEX WASHEE, PLTD, #1 0=5/3 9 (JD7074-A
78 SCREW, CARRIAGE, GRS, 5T, PL, 3/8¥¢ 2 |[JD7798
79 SCREW, CAP, HEX HD, 5T, PL, 3/3-16X1-1/4" 1 [JD 514
30 WASHER, LOCE, SPLIT, STEEL, FLATED, 3/8" 1 [JD 613
81 HOSE, HYD, 3K, P21, 23"LONG, 3/8WNPTM, 90D-3/2 1 (L7542
NOT SHOWN TEEMINAL, TONGUE. EING, 3/16 HOLE, 18-22 GATTGE 1 |[TD 928
NOT SHOWN TEEMINAL, TONGUE, FORE., #6HOLE, 14-18GAWIRE 2 (JD2347
NOT SHOWN WIRE, 510, CPE, BLACE, 18/3 5 |[JE 436
NOT SHOWN TEEMINAL, CONNECT, QUICE, FEM, 0.250, 14/16GA 10 [JD1576-01
NOT SHOWN TEEMINAL, CONNECT, QUICE, PIGGY, FEM, 14-16 GA 2 (JD1576-06
NOT SHOWN DIVERTEER, DREAFT, VERTICAL, 8" 1 |(JD3147
NOT SHOWN DECAL, DANGER, WARNING, CAUTION, LARGE 1 [JD7239
JENNY PRODUCTS HPW 1223-115 9/5/2001



TO FLOAT TANK

TO SOLUTION SOLENOID

I'TYP.4 PLACES

()
¥
R =
£
ch
Y
(i

,,,,,,
......

TYP.4 PLLACES
TTEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | PUMP, PLUNGER, TRIPLEX, 2500 PSL,3.0GPM,AR 17954
2 1 | OIL, DIP, STICK, (RECEIVED W/PUMP)
3 1 | PULLEY.CLSG,TII,AK7111,6.7PDA,6.36PD3L JD3904-65
4 I | BUSHING, PULLEY, TAPERED, 24MM BORE JD3915
5 2 | H.H.B.1/4-20 UNC-3/4 CLASS 5 RECEIVED W/BUSHING
6 1 | PLATE, MOUNTING, PUMP, STEEL, PAINTED, JB JD8O16
7 4 | WASHER, LOCK, 5/16 D612
8 4 | SCRTW,CAP,HEX,HEAD,ST.PLATED,MS-1.25 X 16MM  |JD7258
9 1 | PLUG,SOCKET,HEX,BRASS,1/2NPT 102648-01
10 1 | PLUG,SOCKET,HEX,BRASS,3/SNPT JD7151
11 1 | BARB. HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 3/8 HS X 1/2 NPTM JD7708-01
12 1 | TEE,FEMALE,BRASS,1/2NPT JD3023
13 1 | BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/4 HS X 1/2 NPTM TD7826
14 1 | NIPPLE, CLOSE, BRASS, 1/2NPT JD3094

FIGURE 1-1A {(PUMP, MOUNTING& FITTING, JD8301-A, HPW1223-115 ASSY)




a TO SOLUTION SOLENOID

TO FLOAT TANK

Q TYP.4 PLACES]

ITEM NO| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.

1 1| PUMP, PLUNGER, TRIPLEX, 2000PSL, 3.18GPM, GIANT |JD7675

2 1 | PLATE. MOUNTING, PUMP, STEEL, PLATED, JB TD8O16

3 I | NIPPLE. CLOSE, BRASS, 1/2NPT 1D3094

4 I | BARB, HOSE. MALE, BRASS. 3/3HS X 1/2NPT ID7708-01

5 1| TEK. FEMALH, BRASS. | 2NPT 1D3023

6 I | BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, /4HS X 1/2NPT JD7826

7 I | PULLEY. CL SG. TH. AK64H. 6.0 PDA. 5.66PDA 3L JD3903-E

g || BUSHING, PULLEY, TAPCRED, 24MM, BORE ID3915

9 > | TLILB. 1/4-20 UNC - 3/4 CLS 5 RECEIVED, W/BUSITING

10 | | PLUG.SOCKET,ITEX,BRASS 3/aNPT D7151

1 4 | WASIIER, LOCK. 5/16 D 612

12 4 | SCREW, CAP, HEX, HEAD, ST, PLTD, M8-1.25 X 16 MM |TD7258

13 1| PLUG, BRASS, 172 NPT 1D2643-01

FIGURE 1-1B (PUMP, MOUNTING& FITTING, JD8301-C, HPW1223 ASS'Y)



[T
Ay,

N/

"’!‘m I

O I
NV PN
Nz

Y

—

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1-A 1 BURNLR, NATT, #640JLT'S, 0#53,X-10, WAQ31431019 ID2359
1-B 1 BURNLR, LP, #640 JL'I'S, 0562, X-10 W/Q314B1019 1D2359-A
2 1 NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH40, 3/4NPT X 6LONG JD1021
3 2 ELBOW, STREET, ML 150#3/4ANPT JD1016
4 1 UNION, FEMALE, MI, 150#. BRASS-IR SEAT,3/4NPT IP 742
3 2 NIPPLE, STEEL. SCII40, 3/4NPT X 2LONG JD1303
6 1 VALVL, COMBINATION, NAT, 24V, 3/4, ELLCT-1GN JIP7708-A
7 1 BRACKLT, MANLI'OLD, INLLT, 1223, GLS JD8527
8 1 ELBOW, FEMALE, MI, 150# 3/4 NPT JD 955
9-A 1 PILOT, BURNER, NAT, Q314B1019 J1)2359-01
9-B 1 PILOT, BURNER, LP, Q314B1019-LP 1D2359-02
10 1 SENSOR, IGNITOR. W/MT-BRKT & [IARDWARE, 60' LD JP7694-D
11 1 TUBING, ALUMINUVM, 1/4 O.D. X .032 WALL JD1820
12-A 1 JET, BURNER. GAS. NAT., BRASS, #53. .064 ID3027
12-B 1 JET, BURNER. GAS, LP. BRASS, #62, .038 JD3029
13-A 1 REGULATOR, CONVERSION, NAT-TO LP. ROBERT SITW | 1D2366-04
13-B 1 REGULATOR, CONVERSION, I.P TO NAT. ROBERT SHW | ID2366-C

FIGURE 1-2 ( Burner, Gas, Natural, Fiuing, JP4%00 Nat., JP4900-A [Ipw 1223-115 Assy)




BY PASS

TO I'LOAT TANK

HOSLE-TO COIL

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | VALVE, RELIET, 1200-2400PS1, 160T, 3/SNPTM TD7048-C
2 1 | MANIFOLD, FITTINGS, STEEL, PLATED, ALL UNITS | JP7716
3 2 | PLUG, SOCKET, [IEX, BRASS, 3/SNPT ID7151
4 1 | VALVE, UNLOADER, PSI, 2000PSI, 6GPM TD3324-F
5 1| SWITCIL, PSI, SP, ST, NO, 15A, 230V, 3/8NPT ID3977
6 1 | TEE, FEMALE, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8 NPT JD3971
7 1 | BARB, HOSE, CLBOW, MALE, BRASS, 3/HS X 3/8 NPT | JD7149
8 1| ELBOW, STREET, 45°, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8NPT JD1687

FIGURE 1-3 (Manifold, Valve, Fitting, JD8200, Hpw1223-115 Assy)




ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | TANK, FLOAT, BOLT-ON, JB JD8015
2 | | BARB. HOST, MALT, BRASS, 14 HS X 1 8 NPT TD6132
3 1 | VALVE, FLOAT, BRASS, 60PSL. 1 2"NPTM JD2988-B
4 1 | NUT, HEX, STEFL, PLATED, 1/4-20 ID 791
5 1 | ROD, FLOAT, BENT, BRASS, 1/4 X 5-5/8 LG X 1/4-20 ID1416-02
6 1 | BALL, FLOAT, PLASTIC, BLACK JD1416-01
7 1 | BARB, HOST, TLBOW, MALE, BRASS, 3/8HS X 1/2NPT  |ID7150-01
8 1 | STRAINER. WATER, S8, 30MESII, 25/32 O.D. X 3-1/8 LG |JD3843
9 2 | BUSHING, REDUCER, HEX, BRASS, 3/4 X 1/2 JD3096
10 1 | BUSHING, REDUCER, HEX. BRASS, 3/4 X 1/2 STRAINER |JP6594

FIGURE 1-4 (Tank. Float, Fitting, JD8245-D, Hpw1223-115, Assy)




2 4

(Kssy ‘S 11-£2Z1dH “CO0TAT “SBD “‘Hd 1/09,0€T-S 1 U014

SHOV'Id

[ soTd e dA1foc)

[ 0149 dALfpL)

$1d 9 'dAL[8T)

[aued ‘uonauny ‘xog) -1 AANHIA

ST dALl91)



9/5/2001

Jemmy Products Inc. Hpw 1223 Junction Box Front Panel Assy,
Ges, 1153/60/1,N/C., Lwc,
Elect-Ign
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.| PART NO.

1 PANEL, CONTROL, BOX, JUNCTION, STL, PNTD, GES 1 JID8511

2 PLATE, MOUNTING, PANEL, CONT, BOX, ICT, ST, GES 1 ID8512

3 BOARD, CIRCUIT, PRINTED, ALL MACHINES 1 JIB5000

4 BASE, RELAY, DP 1 JID7819-A
5 RELAY, DP, DT, 24VAC 1 |TD7819

] TRNSFRME, CTRL, OPN, 100V A, 120-460VP, 24V S 1 TD2868

7 CONTACTOR, DP, OP, 2P 304, 24V 1 |TP3530-D
B RATIL, DIN, STL, PLTD, TAIL, DOVE, 1 3/8X5/16 016 | TD7768-A
] FUSE, ELEMENT, DUAL, DELAY, TIME, 250V, 6 AMP 1 JD3107-11
10 VALVE, NEEDLE, SOLUTION, BRASS, 1/ 4IDHS-BARE 1 ID6248-A
11 DECAL, INDICATOR, HANDLE, VALVE, SOLUTION 1 ID7143

12 DECAL, SOLUTION, METERING, VALVE 1 ID7821

13 CONTROL, IGNITION, UNIT, LOCKQUT, SP745 1 TP7694-A
14 CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 1/4-3/8, 1/2 NPTM 7 JID1687-06
15 CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, .5/8-3/4, 3/ANPTM 2 JID1687-17
16 PLUG, HOLE, PLASTIC, BLACK, 7/8" 3 JD3856
17 NUT, LOCK, CONDUIT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/4" 2 TD7728

18 NUT, LOCK, CONDUIT, STEEL, PLATED, 12" i} TP 809

19 SCREW, MACHINE, PHILLIP, STEEL, PLATED, 8-32X1 2 JD838
20 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR ,ST, PL, 8-32x3/8 i} JID7901-B
21 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-20X1,2 4 ID7904-A
22 SCREW, SLF DRL, HEX WASHER, PLTD, #10x5/8 1 ID7074-A
23 NUT, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 10-32 1 D 781
24 WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, #10 1 ID 624
25 SCREEN, COVER, MACHINE, ST, PAINTED 1 |JTP7720-01
26 RIVET, AL, .160-.164 HOLE, .063-.125 GRP, 5/32 8 |JTP7720-02
27 WASHER, FLAT, $58,34 0.D.X 5432 1LD. X 20 GAUGE 8 |TP7720-03




ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 PLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONT, BOX, JUNC., HPW, GES |TD8513
2 1 DECAL, PANEL, INSTRUCTION, HPW 1223, GES JDg8402
3 2 SWITCH, ROCKER, SP, ST, 10A, 24V, LED, LIGHT JE1004

FIGURE 1-6 (Panel, Instruction, Fitting, JD8512, Hpw 1223-115 Assy)




= 4
2
3
4
ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | VALVE, SOLENOID, SOLUTION, 24V, 1/ANPT ID2162-F
2 1 | BRACKET, MOUNTING, SOLUTION, SOLENOID JD7760
3 1 | BARB, IIOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS,1/411S X 1/4 NPT |JD7078
4 2 | CLAMP, SLEEVE, PLASTIC, 3/8 1.D. JD2759
5 1 | TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/8 O.D. X 1/4 LD, JD3087
6 1 | BARB HOSE 1/4 HS X 1,4 NPT JD2765
7 2 | SCREW, SLF, DRL, HEX WASHER, PLTD, #10 X 5/8 JD7074-A
8 5 | SCREW, MACHINE, PHILLIPS,ST, PL, 10-32 X 3/8 JD3234
9 2 | WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, #10 D624
10 1 | CONNECTOR, SOLENOID, RELIEF, STRAIN, DIN ID7703

FIGURE 20-1 (VALVE, SOLUTION, SOLENOID, JD2162-F, ASSY)




S

N ‘7‘ ‘ N\
IRECRW

W\

ITEM NO.J QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED ASSY  |JP7731
2 1 | PLUG, HOLE, BOX, JUNCTION, 1/2 NPS ID7719
3 1 | CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 1/4-3/8, 12NPM ID1687-06
4 1 | BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 1/4HS X 1/4NPT [JD7078
5 2 | CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, .406/.468 DIA JD-7859-A
6 1 | TUBING, PVC, REINFORCED, 1/4ID ID7850
7 2 SCREW, FLANGE, [IEX, SERR,ST. PL, 1/4-20 X 1/2 JD7904-A
8 5 | NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-20 ID7774-D

FIGURE 20-2 (SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED, JD7731, ASS'Y)




. § TSI ATITATIMS
HAT AQEZ/AST [ TOUBOL) WIROIG/ISYSY A QINSSOLT 10K PO SED) (OSWT AL Y0 T
NOSNIS KO — AL UL AN A LON
/NOILINSI AVI3Y
NOLLVYNIGWaD
(OR20 |
{ E omd ‘ON ! QIONTI0S NOLLIOS
\|_ ; LA %
= 0 O O
|_| T NSl
—fa
IATIVA SYa —] Al
A/AN -
AN
e
AOSN3S
Ad | 7Jo¥LNDD
— HL| NoI
y
HOLIMS
“—dNaL ¥3N0
ONINIM
103WN0D 404
Avd Y1va
I AVT HOLOW M03HD
— il NONNQD SluZ. AOSZ/ASLL
1 . _ — IVNIAYAL
all 00000 0} I { e
{ | __ IN—sIssYHI
I_ U S W U
[
— — — — —
— — — \— — ((EED)]
asn4 DA (1] i [ S (4]
j.m_J\ \ —
H 1 3avi0n ¥3d0Md ) |
A2
KA 0L 9NIGHDIIV =] [= = = |=
JYM SALON — — — — — 2 0
SEWHO0ASNYHL — — — — —
\/\nﬁ/\/ NMOQ d3ls —| A u — —
E El vl C3 AYE
=] mw@mﬁm o_Ezo<§u| NS
28ru ¥aMod
SNINOINI
“H MY [ N AOEZ/ ASLL
L1l
U \UJ \Y! \N=P 7N \Y! L/
L WV VU \LJ \ v /N \
QY02 dONO
Wy pY!
— W
[ N _ =
Lo = = g YA dNYUHALNI
50 oa AN3IHHND
= — 1nv4
HILMS FANSSII/MOT4 = — aNnoYs
440 LNJ
MS rW_m_bEI MS %_Sos 3o Loa i,
1 1]
U




